==
%

s | Mounting_Stabilizer
Pipe Mount Fixer(W61)
Side Supporting Rods(#25.4)]

250 45" Pipe. | _
4820 hex-head cap screst in/w /s

z2)

5;75 Thread |Max Tightening torques
M6 8.8N.m 90Kgf.cm
M8 | 21.4N.m | 220Kgf.cm
remark: IN.m=10.197Kgf.cm
17 301 =" | Feedhorn{LNB) Supporting Rods
19 | - ==, | LNB Arm
18 [o4) Azimuth Bracket
17| @=== | Supporling Bracket Square Pole
16 = Supporting Bracket
15 @ Reflector
|
9 & M8*W61 U Sguare bolt
8 (e MB%65 round—head screw
7 zz M8*25 round—head screw
6 =z | M8*20 roynd—head’ screw
5 & M8 flange nut
4 ® __IMb flange nut
W by attention 1 3 1 @O | W6*35 hex-cross—head cup serew W
assem attention e - - 3
po&?ion Sand irectionn scale therg 2 @Eﬁm M52 hu'uossfhe“‘_i cap scre /s
re scale beside the bracket square pole _1* i M6¥65 hex—head cop screw
NO.p ITEM DESCRIPTION ¢
_
;__4__‘_{
@ i
7 |
TERRACE WALL
@
Sy ®
By N 7 ®
; v"l'l"'.';
®

174%1-1/2" anchor "bolt

M8 flange nut
M8 Washer

e

M8 spring Washer |

Ll ro cal] el 1 = KS\ /|

=l
S|

| MB*B0 hex-head cap screw

N I\)'-l>

i

DESCRIPTION .

«_@.

2
&2




